
  Campionato THU Sprint Series 2025

  Classifica Assoluta

posiz NOME Categoria BONUS
Round 
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Round 

08

Totale prima 

degli scarti
scarto FINALE

1 Pagani Alessandro - 25 45 43 34 40 9 0 0 0 196 9 187

2 Galli Daniele - 25 42 34 42 36 7 0 0 0 186 7 179

3 Tanferri Riccardo - 25 30 38 31 41 10 0 0 0 175 10 165

4 Pizzi Marco - 25 36 22 40 23 28 0 0 0 174 22 152

5 Silva Cristian - 25 30 26 22 25 40 0 0 0 168 22 146

6 Felappi Alessandro - 20 0 27 41 40 17 0 0 0 145 0 145

7 Lualdi Marco - 20 23 42 11 26 0 0 0 0 122 0 122

8 Censi Edoardo - 15 30 36 0 0 36 0 0 0 117 0 117

9 Gabbiadini Marco AMA 25 10 9 16 16 41 0 0 0 117 9 108

10 Folli Marco AMA 25 10 11 21 30 15 0 0 0 112 10 102

11 Scotton Thomas AMA 20 36 14 0 9 24 0 0 0 103 0 103

12 Ceci Flavio - 25 18 7 24 18 9 0 0 0 101 7 94

13 Polverino Airine AMA 25 14 8 16 15 22 0 0 0 100 8 92

14 Segato Mattia AMA 25 9 22 9 13 22 0 0 0 100 9 91

15 Oprandi Paolo - 25 18 6 20 9 7 0 0 0 85 6 79

16 Archetti Luca - 20 12 9 0 34 8 0 0 0 83 0 83

17 Massimeli Mathieu - 10 0 0 28 0 38 0 0 0 76 0 76

18 Scardino Gabriele AMA 20 0 12 10 10 24 0 0 0 76 0 76

19 Tosi Riccardo AMA 20 0 19 8 21 8 0 0 0 76 0 76

20 Nessi Stefano AMA 25 7 10 6 8 20 0 0 0 76 6 70

21 Tanzillo Michele AMA 20 0 5 30 12 6 0 0 0 73 0 73

22 Corneo Alessandro - 15 21 0 18 0 18 0 0 0 72 0 72

23 Bianco Alessandro AMA 25 9 8 9 7 14 0 0 0 72 7 65

24 Sappa Mauro - 15 0 2 14 0 27 0 0 0 58 0 58

25 Abbiati Valentino AMA 20 8 5 0 6 3 0 0 0 42 0 42

26 Masella Mattia - 10 15 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 0 42

27 Cicalò Guglielmo AMA 20 6 2 6 6 0 0 0 0 40 0 40

28 Felappi Luigi AMA 20 6 2 0 8 4 0 0 0 40 0 40

29 Buscaldi Luca - 10 0 19 0 0 5 0 0 0 34 0 34

30 Corniani Stefano AMA 20 5 2 0 5 2 0 0 0 34 0 34

31 Arioli Nicolò AMA 15 7 3 0 7 0 0 0 0 32 0 32

32 Gabba Gabriele - 10 0 14 0 0 4 0 0 0 28 0 28

33 Manganaro Gabriele - 5 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 28

34 Melarancio Christian AMA 10 11 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 28

35 Rizzo Andrea - 5 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 28

36 Vinci Michele AMA 15 5 4 0 0 3 0 0 0 27 0 27

37 Russo Alessandro - 5 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 24 0 24

38 Bruschi Enrico - 5 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 22 0 22

39 Longa Davide AMA 10 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 21

40 Frau Nicolas - 5 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 21 0 21

41 Santese Farncesco AMA 10 0 4 0 0 6 0 0 0 20 0 20

42 Pellegrino Nunzio AMA 5 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16

43 Cifra Daniele - 5 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 14 0 14

44 Petrelli Riccardo AMA 5 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 13

45 Beretta Davide - 5 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12

46 Formenti Lorenzo AMA 5 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12

47 Rossi Orlandi Mirko AMA 5 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 11

48 Panigada Lorenzo AMA 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 10 0 10

49 Cifra Pietro - 5 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 9 0 9

50 Barella Matteo AMA 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 7 0 7



  Campionato THU Sprint Series 2025 - Classifica categoria AMA

posiz NOME Categoria BONUS
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Totale prima 

degli scarti
scarto FINALE

1 Folli Marco AMA 25 32 36 42 45 28 0 0 0 208 28 180

2 Gabbiadini Marco AMA 25 36 20 36 38 43 0 0 0 198 20 178

3 Polverino Airine AMA 25 40 24 36 36 34 0 0 0 195 24 171

4 Segato Mattia AMA 25 30 43 26 32 36 0 0 0 192 26 166

5 Scotton Thomas AMA 20 45 36 0 25 34 0 0 0 160 0 160

6 Nessi Stefano AMA 25 18 28 22 22 34 0 0 0 149 18 131

7 Bianco Alessandro AMA 25 26 24 25 21 26 0 0 0 147 21 126

8 Scardino Gabriele AMA 20 0 36 32 21 38 0 0 0 147 0 147

9 Tosi Riccardo AMA 20 0 42 20 42 22 0 0 0 146 0 146

10 Tanzillo Michele AMA 20 0 19 45 30 16 0 0 0 130 0 130

11 Abbiati Valentino AMA 20 23 19 0 17 12 0 0 0 91 0 91

12 Felappi Luigi AMA 20 16 9 0 23 18 0 0 0 86 0 86

13 Cicalò Guglielmo AMA 20 15 10 15 13 0 0 0 0 73 0 73

14 Corniani Stefano AMA 20 14 11 0 13 11 0 0 0 69 0 69

15 Arioli Nicolò AMA 15 20 12 0 17 0 0 0 0 64 0 64

16 Melarancio Christian AMA 10 40 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 0 64

17 Vinci Michele AMA 15 19 10 0 0 16 0 0 0 60 0 60

18 Longa Davide AMA 10 23 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 45

19 Santese Farncesco AMA 10 0 17 0 0 18 0 0 0 45 0 45

20 Pellegrino Nunzio AMA 5 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 35

21 Rossi Orlandi Mirko AMA 5 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 29

22 Petrelli Riccardo AMA 5 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 25

23 Panigada Lorenzo AMA 5 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 25 0 25

24 Formenti Lorenzo AMA 5 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 23

25 Barella Matteo AMA 5 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 18 0 18


